7200 series
Electromechanical
Closer/Holder
7200 SERIES
electromechanical closer/holder
2
introduction
Copyright © 2005-2016, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.

7200 SERIES
electromechanical closer/holder
HOW TO ORDER
•	 ANSI/BHMA A156.15 certified
•	 UL / cUL listed for use on fire rated doors
•	 UL10C listed for positive pressure fire test
•	 This product is manufactured in an ISO 9001 facility
*600 is a special rust-inhibiting prime coat. Closers can be ordered prime coat only
(specify closer x 600). An additional charge applies if finish coat is required over
prime coat (ex: 7214MPDO x 600 x 689).
72 1 4 MPDO x Voltage x Finish
7200 Series
Closer/Holder
Specifies side of door unit is mounted
on and the type of arm
Pull Side
“1” -	R igid Slide Arm & Track
		  Maximum reveal 1/8" (3mm)
“4” -	 Connected Free Swing Slide Arm & Track
		  Maximum reveal 1/8" (3mm)
“5” - 	D ouble Egress Slide Arm & Track
		R  eveals 1/8"-3" (3-76mm) to 110°
“9” - 	O verhead Concealed Door Closer with
		R  igid Slide Arm & Track
Push Side
“2” - 	D ouble Lever Arm
		R  eveals 2-3/4"-4" (70-120mm) to 180°
		R  eveals 4"-7" (102-179mm) to 165°
“3” - 	D ouble Lever Arm
		R  eveals 4"-7" (102-179mm) to 180°
Closer Size
Slide Arm & Track	 Maximum
and Connected 	 Door Size
Free Swing Arm
“3”		  40"
“4”		  44"
“5”		  48"
Overhead Concealed
“4”		  32"
“5”		  38
“6”		  48"
Double Lever Arm
“3”		  42"
“4”		  48"
x Hand
FINISHES
Product will be sprayed with
a combination of waterborne
acrylic and polyester powder
coat.
Suffix:
Selective Hold Open
MPDO - 	Master Unit
MPSO -	 Slave/Support (24VDC only
	 when used with Master Unit)
Executive™ Door Release
RFS - 	Selective Hold Open
D -	Drop Application
	 (7220, 7230 only)
RH - Right Hand
LH - Left Hand
120VAC
24VDC
Description Specify Designation
(BHMA)
Complements the
following finishes
Old Designa-
tion
Aluminum 689 628, 625, 629, 630, 651,
652 AL
Statuary Bronze 690 640, 613 STAT
Dull Bronze 691 612, 637, 639 DB